REPORT FORMAT

Awareness rally on Women Empowerment to commemorate the 250thBirth

Anniversary of Raja Rammohun Roy

A. Organizer's Details:

1.	Name of the Organization/Department	Government Dist	rict Library , Junagadh
2.	Address of the Organization/ Department	Sardar Chowk , Collage Road , Juangadh	
		P.O	DistJunagadh
		State- Gujarat	Pin Code-362001
3.	Contact Details	Mobile- 8200156304	Email <u>ID-</u> maheshparmar1785@gmail.com
4.	Rally Inaugurated by (Please mention Name	Smt. Geetaben Parmar (Hon. Mayor, Juangadh)	
		ala (Hon. District Youth ficer, Junagadh)	

B. Programme Details:

5.	Date & Time of the Awareness Rally	Date: 24.09.2022, Time: 9.00 A.M.
6.	Venue of the Awareness	K.G.Chauhan School, Vanthali Road, Timbavadi,
	Rally	Near Petrol Pump, Junagadh
7.	Starting Point & Ending	Starting Point Ending Point Distance (in
	Point of Rally with	<u>K.M.)</u>
	distance	K.G.Chauan School To Askhar Temple 1.5 km
8.	Brief Description of the	Women Empowerment Rally organized by
	Awareness rally on	Government District Library, Junagadh (Gujarat)
	Women Empowerment	has a rally with a new theme as tableau of
	(If required, you may	Abolition sati, Child Marriage, Rights of Widow to
	enclose separate sheet)	remarry, Education of Women etc.

C. Participants Details:

9.	Total number of school participated	1 (One) (please mention the names of the school: 1. K.G.Chauhan School, Junagadh 2.
		3. 4. 5.

10.	Total number of other participants	50
11.	Total number of other participants	
12.	Total number of other participants	250
13.	As a whole, total number of participants joined in the Awareness rally on Women Empowerment	250

D.	Enclosures:
	(please tick)

	Utilization Certificate (UC) in the prescribed format
Exp	enditure Statement with seal and signature
	Original bills/vouchers duly signed
	Money Receipt received from school teachers
	Video clipping of about 3-5 minutes (sent through email to rrrif250@gmail.com
	At least ten (10) colour photographs of the Awareness Rally programme (Sent
	through email to <u>rrrif250@gmail.com</u>)
	Brief Description of the Awareness Rally on Women Empowerment, if separate sheet attached $$

(Signature With Continue | Seal)

Name : Shri M.A.Parmar

Designation: Librarian

Name of the Department/:

Sports Youth, and Culture Activities Department

Gandhinagar

Organization; Government District Library,

Junagadh